veroboard.com
LED Type:	 VBDFS-3528-XXXX-120-12-NS
Colour:	 2700K • 3000K • 3500K • 4000K • 5000K
Model: VBDFS-3528-xxxx-120-12-NS
Color Temperature:	 2700K • 3000K • 3500K • 4000K • 5000K
LED Type:	 3528 SMD
LED Qty:	 120 LEDs per meter
LM/LED:	 7-8 Lm per LED

X – – –QTY PFL SL SLJL – JL – SL – JL – SL
Example: 1 (QTY) x 12" (PFL) - 46" (SL) - 1" (JL) - 36" (SL) - 1" (JL) - 46" (SL) - 1" (JL) -36" (SL)
CUSTOM ORDERING GUIDE
Joiner: LED strip lights need joiners if they
are used for curve applications such as
corner side, behind a mirror, etc.
•	 PFL:	 Power Feed Length
•	 SL:	 Strip Length
•	 JL:	 Joiner Length
+ +
12V
–
12V12V
–
+
–
12V
+
–
++
12V
–
12V 12V
–
+
–
12V
+
–
X – – –QTY PFL SL SLJL
Example: 2 (QTY) x 24" (PFL) - 52" (SL) - 1" (JL) - 52" (SL)
PFL
(Power Feed Length)
SL
(Strip Length)
JL
(Joiner Length)
Note: Joiners will be 1-inch size unless
customers require a specific size.
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com
RECOMMENDED LED ALUMINUM CHANNELS
(Sold Separately)
SKU: 666561423261 SKU: 666561423391
SKU: 666561423278
SKU: 666561423292
SKU: 666561423506
SKU: 666561423339
SKU: 666561423520
SKU: 666561423544SKU: 666561423407
SKU: 666561423629
SKU: 666561423261
SKU: 666561423414
SKU: 666561423636
SKU: 666561423391
SKU: 666561423254
SKU: 666561423582
SKU: 666561423384 SKU: 666561423742
VBD-CH-S4
VBD-CH-S5

VBD-CH-RS5
VBD-CH-D1
VBD-CH-S1 VBD-CH-R3 VBD-CH-RF10
SKU: 666561423599
VBD-CH-WC1
12 mm12 mm
veroboard.com
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com
Disclaimer:
The data and information contained in this specification sheet are subject to change without notice; the ratings supplied are provided based on the product manufacturer. The information contained in this specification
sheet should not be considered a warranty, expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, a warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. In no event shall Veroboard be liable for any incidental or
consequential damages resulting from the use, misuse, or inability to use the product. This exclusion applies regardless of whether such damages are sought based on breach of warranty, breach of contract, negligence,
strict liability in tort, or any other legal theory.
	 Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 Max. Strip Length	 SKU#
	 VBDA-012-012P1J	 100-240V AC	 12V	 12W	 IP20	 Class 2	 3.2ft	 666561428945
	 VBDA-012-024P1J	 100-240V AC	 12V	 24W	 IP20	 Class 2	 6.4ft	 666561428952
	 VBDA-012-036P1J	 100-240V AC	 12V	 36W	 IP20	 Class 2	 9.6ft	 666561428976
	 VBDA-012-060P1J	 100-240V AC	 12V	 60W	 IP20	 ------	 16ft	 666561428990
Plug-in Drivers
Notes: _______________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________
	 Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 Max. Strip Length	 SKU#
	 VBD-012-030DD	 100-265V AC	 12V	 30W	 IP20	 Class 2	 8ft	 666561427290
	 VBD-012-060DD	 100-265V AC	 12V	 60W	 IP65	 Class 2	 16ft	 666561427313
	 VBD-012-096DD	 100-265V AC	 12V	 96W	 IP65	 ------	 25.6ft	 666561427337
	 VBD-012-150DD	 100-265V AC	 12V	 150W	 IP65	 ------	 40ft	 666561427351
Dali Dimming Constant Voltage
	 Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 Max. Strip Length	 SKU#
	 VBD-012-024DM	 100-130V	 12V	 24W	 IP20	 Class 2	 6.4ft	 666561415761
	 VBD-012-048DM	 100-130V	 12V	 48W	 IP20	 Class 2	 12.8ft	 666561415754
	 VBD-012-060DM	 100-130V	 12V	 60W	 IP20	 Class 2	 16ft	 666561415747
	 VBD-012-096DM	 100-130V	 12V	 96W	 IP67	 -	 25.6ft	 666561415730
	 VBD-012-150DM	 100-130V	 12V	 150W	 IP67	 -	 40ft	 666561415723
	 VBD-012-200DM	 100-130V	 12V	 200W	 IP67	 -	 53.3ft	 666561415716
	 VBD-012-300VTHWJ	 100-277V	 12V	 300W	 IP65	 -	 80ft	 666561419790
Constant Voltage Triac LED Drivers forward Phase, Magnetic Low Voltage & Triac Dimmers
veroboard.com
180 165
150